Frank W. Berry, Commissioner

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health & Developmental Disabilities

Division of Developmental Disabilities
Two Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 22-203, Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3142

DBHDD

DD Advisory Council Meeting Agenda
January 16, 2015
9:30:00 AM -2:00 PM
Location — DBHDD Board Room - 24-260)

Purpose: To listen, review, and make recommendations.

. Welcome and Opening Round Estelle Duncan

1. Business Estelle Duncan
Approval of Minutes

Il. Proxy Care Fran Strong

V. Division Update Dan Howell
Reorganization of the Regions
Rate Increase
Cost Study
Waiver Rewrite
Transition Plan/Self-Assessment Tool
SC Pioneer project

V. Supported Employment Kellie Roberts
Frank Kirkland

404-463-8037

9:30-9:45AM

9:45-9:50AM

9:50-10:20AM

10:20-11:AM

11:00-11:30AM

*Lunch 11:30-Noon

VI.  ASO Sara Case
VIl.  Policy Review Calendar Catherine Ivey
VIII.  Quality Indicators Eddie Towson
IX. By-Law Revisions Estelle Duncan
X. Public Comment

Enclosures

Minutes — November 2014

Noon-12:15PM
12:15-12:30PM
12:30-12:45PM

12:45-1:00PM

1:00-1:10PM



