

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health & Developmental Disabilities Frank W. Berry, Commissioner

Division of Developmental Disabilities Two Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 22-203, Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3142

404-463-8037

DD Advisory Council Meeting Agenda January 16, 2015 9:30:00 AM –2:00 PM Location – DBHDD Board Room - 24-260) Purpose: To listen, review, and make recommendations.

I.	Welcome and Opening Round	Estelle Duncan	9:30-9:45AM
II.	Business Approval of Minutes	Estelle Duncan	9:45-9:50AM
III.	Proxy Care	Fran Strong	9:50-10:20AM
IV.	Division Update Reorganization of the Regions Rate Increase Cost Study Waiver Rewrite Transition Plan/Self-Assessment Tool SC Pioneer project	Dan Howell	10:20-11:AM
V.	Supported Employment	Kellie Roberts Frank Kirkland	11:00-11:30AM
*Lunc	h		11:30-Noon
VI.	ASO	Sara Case	Noon-12:15PM
VII.	Policy Review Calendar	Catherine Ivey	12:15-12:30PM
VIII.	Quality Indicators	Eddie Towson	12:30-12:45PM
IX.	By-Law Revisions	Estelle Duncan	12:45-1:00PM
X.	Public Comment		1:00-1:10PM

Enclosures Minutes – November 2014